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План типового поверху
Тверський тупик
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Загальна ціна

Додаткові умови

greenville-pechersk.com.ua Новопечерський провулок, 5

дл
я 

но
та

то
к

1
8,59

6
14,56

4
15,66

2
1,86

3
5,52

5
15,74

7
19,271

8,59

6
14,56

4
15,66

2
1,86

3
5,52

5
15,74

7
19,27

9
1,51

9
1,51

пов. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

№ кв. 3 11 19 27 35 43 51 59 67 75 83 91 99

1 Коридор .......................................... 8,59 м2

2 Санвузол ........................................ 1,86 м2

3 Санвузол ........................................ 5,52 м2

4 Кімната ........................................... 15,66 м2

5 Кімната ........................................... 15,74 м2

6 Вітальня ........................................... 14,56 м2

7 Кухня ............................................... 19,27 м2

8 Лоджія ............................................. 2,56 м2

9 Гардероб ......................................... 1,51 м2

8
5,12
2,56

8
5,12
2,56

123

4

5

Загальна площа

Житлова площа

Секція 5 • Поверх 2-14

45,96 м2

85,27 м2


